

2017 Annual Utility Replacements
City Contract E2017-009

Detailed Bid Tabulation

Bids Opened February 14, 2017 @ 2:00pm

				Atkins Bros. Equip Co		Engineers Oponion of Probable Cost	
Item No	Item Description	Units	Bid Qty	Unit Price	Subtotal	Unit Price	Subtotal
1	MOBILIZATION (FOR LOCATIONS NOT IDENTIFIED)	EA	5	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
2	SAWCUT, REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING PAVEMENT, ALL TYPES, ALL THICKNESSES INCLUDING REMOVAL OF CURB AND GUTTER AND SIDEWALK	SY	6727	\$ 7.00	\$ 47,089.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 33,635.00
3	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING WATERLINE, 0'-5' CUT (NON-ASBESTOS)	LF	413	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,478.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,130.00
4	ABANDON EXISTING VALVES	EA	25	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 8,750.00
5	CUT AND PLUG EXIST WATERLINE, INCLUDES REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF 5' OF EXIST WATERLINE	EA	37	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 74,000.00		\$ -
6	REMOVE & DISPOSE OF EXIST FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY	EA	3	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
7	PROVIDE AND INSTALL 6" C900 PVC, CLASS 305 (DR 14) WATERLINE, 0'-5' CUT	LF	11512	\$ 75.00	\$ 863,400.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 690,720.00
8	PROVIDE AND INSTALL 8" C900 PVC, CLASS 305 (DR 14) WATERLINE, 0'-5' CUT	LF	594	\$ 85.00	\$ 50,490.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 38,610.00
9	PROVIDE AND INSTALL 12" C900 PVC, CLASS 305 (DR 14) WATERLINE, 0'-5' CUT	LF	100	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,000.00
10	PROVIDE AND INSTALL 6" RS GATE VALVE	EA	37	\$ 900.00	\$ 33,300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 44,400.00
11	PROVIDE AND INSTALL 8" RS GATE VALVE	EA	3	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
12	PROVIDE AND INSTALL 12" RS GATE VALVE	EA	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
13	FURNISH AND INSTALL FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY (INCLUDING 6" VALVE, TEE & LEAD)	EA	7	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
14	3/4" WATERLINE SERVICE BY BORE INCL METER/CAN ADJUSTEMENT (LONG SIDE)	EA	176	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 176,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 176,000.00
15	3/4" WATERLINE SERVICE INCL METER/CAN ADJUSTEMENT (SHORT SIDE)	EA	147	\$ 600.00	\$ 88,200.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 124,950.00
16	CONNECT TO EXISTING WATERLINE	EA	36	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 43,200.00
17	EXTRA D.I. FITTINGS (TEES, COUPLINGS)	TON	3	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
18	PROVIDE AND INSTALL PVC PIPE RESTRAINTS	TON	2	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00
19	IMPLEMENTATION OF TRENCH SAFETY PLAN	LF	2421	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,421.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,842.00
20	ADDITIONAL TRENCH DEPTH (5'-14' CUT)	LF	2421	\$ 15.00	\$ 36,315.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 193,680.00
21	REMOVE & REPLACE EXISTING 6" WATERLINE ACROSS INTERSECTION - NO LATERAL TIE INS	EA	17	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 119,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 153,000.00
22	REMOVE & REPLACE EXISTING 6" WATERLINE ACROSS INTERSECTION - ONE LATERAL TIE INS	EA	8	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 88,000.00
23	REMOVE & REPLACE EXISTING 6" WATERLINE ACROSS INTERSECTION - TWO LATERAL TIE INS	EA	7	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 91,000.00
				TOTAL	\$ 1,894,593.00	\$ 1,780,917.00	